Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua O'Neill - (924082) - Tewkesbury SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.99
26.12
26.16
26.20
26.27
26.41
26.41
26.49
26.56
26.74
27.01
27.02
27.20
27.49
27.61
27.80
27.86
28.00
28.22
28.30
28.33
28.47
28.61
28.68
29.50

29.59

nn on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

466
459
457
455
451
444
444
440
437
428
415
415
407
394
389
381
378
373
364
361
360
355
349

319
316

Round

ul !

T

I =m m T

m m I

I I T

Date

28/05/16
17/09/16
12/07/15
05/07/15
25/10/15
23/05/15
25/10/15
30/01/16
07/02/15
16/11/14
13/07/14
07/12/14
11/05/14
09/02/14
24/05/14
19/04/14
27/10/113
07/07/13
28/04/13
27/10113
06/10/13
25/05/13
30/03/13
10/02/13
18/11/12
07/10/12

4ninc4n

Meet

Southwold May Meet

Tewkesbury Club Championships
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Worcester 19th Open Meet

Southwold May Meet

Worcester 19th Open Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Southwold SC May Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet

Worcester SC 17th Open Meet

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Worcester SC 17th Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Champs

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Alavimaniae AL OA LA Aaan Mans

Venue

Gloucester
Cheltenham
Gloucester
Gloucester
Worcester
Gloucester
Worcester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hereford
Gloucester
Swindon
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston super Mere
Weston
Worcester
Gloucester
Goucester
Worcester
Gloucester
Weston
Weston
Gloucester
Hereford

Gloucester

Alaiimaaian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 4
Tewkesbury 3

3

3
Tewkesbury 3

3
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 2

3
Tewkesbury 3

3
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3

Tan

""Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



ou.ov
30.94
31.63
35.24

36.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.12
25.99
26.49
26.41
26.27
26.16
26.20
26.41
26.56
27.02
26.74
27.01
27.61
27.20
27.80
27.49
27.86
28.30
28.33
28.00
28.47
28.22
28.61
28.68
29.50
29.59
30.94
30.89
31.63
35.24

36.64

Copyright 2024

276
258
187
166

WA Pts

459
466
440
444
451
457
455
444
437
415
428
415
389
407
381
394
378
361
360
373
355
364
349
347
319
316
276
277
258
187
166

Round

F
F

m m T M I M

m m I I

m I m I

-n

m I I I

10/V01 12
26/05/12
18/02/12
23/10/11
02/10/11

Date

17/09/16
28/05/16
30/01/16
25/10/15
25/10/15
12/07/15
05/07/15
23/05/15
07/02/15
07/12/14
16/11/14
13/07/14
24/05/14
11/05/14
19/04/14
09/02/14
27110113
27110113
06/10/13
07/07/13
25/05/13
28/04/13
30/03/13
10/02/13
18/11/12
07/10/12
26/05/12
13/05/12
18/02/12
23/10/11
02/10/11

QIVUGESLEN UIly DU Le UpPEIT IViIgeL
Southwold SC May Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Worcester SC Open Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet

Meet

Tewkesbury Club Championships
Southwold May Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Worcester 19th Open Meet

Worcester 19th Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Southwold May Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Weston 12th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Worcester SC 17th Open Meet

Worcester SC 17th Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester City SC Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Champs

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Southwold SC May Meet

Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Worcester SC Open Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet

aioucesiern
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Worcester

Gloucester

Venue

Cheltenham
Gloucester
Gloucester
Worcester
Worcester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Swindon
Hereford
Gloucester
Weston super Mere
Gloucester
Weston
Gloucester
Worcester
Worcester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston
Goucester
Weston
Gloucester
Hereford
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Gloucester
Worcester

Gloucester

IEWRESLUTY
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Club Swam Under

Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

PagEZIZ

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



