## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joshua O'Neill - (924082) - Tewkesbury SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.99	466	F	28/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
26.12	459	F	17/09/16	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Cheltenham	Tewkesbury	4
26.16	457	F	12/07/15	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
26.20	455	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
26.27	451	Н	25/10/15	Worcester 19th Open Meet	Worcester		3
26.41	444	F	23/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
26.41	444	F	25/10/15	Worcester 19th Open Meet	Worcester		3
26.49	440	F	30/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
26.56	437	F	07/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
26.74	428	Н	16/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
27.01	415	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
27.02	415	Н	07/12/14	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014	Swindon		3
27.20	407	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
27.49	394	F	09/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
27.61	389	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Tewkesbury	3
27.80	381	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
27.86	378	F	27/10/13	Worcester SC 17th Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
28.00	373	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
28.22	364	F	28/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Tewkesbury	2
28.30	361	Н	27/10/13	Worcester SC 17th Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
28.33	360	F	06/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
28.47	355	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
28.61	349	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
28.68	347	Н	10/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
29.50	319	Н	18/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Tewkesbury	3
29.59	316	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
ight 2024	4	Е	10/05/10	Clausactor City CC LO Open Most	Clausastar	Powered By SPORT	rsyste

SU.09	<b>411</b>	Г	13/03/12	Gloucester City 50 LZ Open weet	Gioucestei	rewkespury	Page 2 / 2
30.94	276	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Tewkesbury	3
31.63	258	Н	18/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
35.24	187	Н	23/10/11	Worcester SC Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
36.64	166		02/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.12	459	F	17/09/16	Tewkesbury Club Championships	Cheltenham	Tewkesbury	4
25.99	466	F	28/05/16	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
26.49	440	F	30/01/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
26.41	444	F	25/10/15	Worcester 19th Open Meet	Worcester		3
26.27	451	Н	25/10/15	Worcester 19th Open Meet	Worcester		3
26.16	457	F	12/07/15	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
26.20	455	Н	05/07/15	ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
26.41	444	F	23/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
26.56	437	F	07/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
27.02	415	Н	07/12/14	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014	Swindon		3
26.74	428	Н	16/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
27.01	415	F	13/07/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 July Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
27.61	389	F	24/05/14	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston super Mere	Tewkesbury	3
27.20	407	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
27.80	381	Н	19/04/14	Weston 12th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
27.49	394	F	09/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
27.86	378	F	27/10/13	Worcester SC 17th Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
28.30	361	Н	27/10/13	Worcester SC 17th Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
28.33	360	F	06/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
28.00	373	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
28.47	355	F	25/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
28.22	364	F	28/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Tewkesbury	2
28.61	349	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
28.68	347	Н	10/02/13	Gloucestershire County Champs	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
29.50	319	Н	18/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Tewkesbury	3
29.59	316	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
30.94	276	F	26/05/12	Southwold SC May Meet	Hutton Moor	Tewkesbury	3
30.89	277	F	13/05/12	Gloucester City SC L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
31.63	258	Н	18/02/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
35.24	187	Н	23/10/11	Worcester SC Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
36.64	166		02/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS